4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.40
Antena Club

BENZING G2

fil: 739021

29
el : 209.
e : 209.
ati: 35

1134177M
1134104M
1134157M
1134148M
1134149M
1134107M
1134151M
1134143M
1134131M
1134137M
1134147M
1134103M
1134153M
1134169M
1134159M
1134118M
1134109M
1134160M
1134166M
1134126M
1134133M
1134172M
1134106M
1134102M
1134119M
1134161M
1134122M
1134110M
1134111M
1134105M
1134114M
1134152M
1134132M
1134171M
1134125M

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:32 GPS
:32 40
:32 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora

| DAA48ADAD | 29.08 17
| DA585E54 | 29.08 17
| DAS85FFB | 29.08 17
| DA586057 | 29.08 17
| DA585D43 | 29.08 17
| DA585F26 | 29.08 17
| DAASBAFF9 | 29.08 17
| DAS85ECO | 29.08 17
| DA585D89 | 29.08 17
| DA26B4ES8 | 29.08 17
| DA585D8D | 29.08 17
| DA26B31C | 29.08 17
|DA1IOEAT73 | 29.08 17
|DA737415 | 29.08 17
| DA48ACCA | 29.08 17
| DA5860D5 | 29.08 17
| DA585D5D | 29.08 17
| DA48B030 | 29.08 17:
|[DA7373C6 | 29.08 17
| DAS85EE9 | 29.08 17
| DA48AF6E | 29.08 17
| DA48ADC4 | 29.08 17
| DA585DB5 | 29.08 17
| DA48AEOC | 29.08 17
|DA4268F7 | 29.08 17
| DAS85ERBO | 29.08 17
| DA5860B5 | 29.08 17
| DAS85EEB | 29.08 17
| DA585D3C | 29.08 17
| DA48BABB2 | 29.08 17
|DA73758E | 29.08 17
| DA48B0O2A | 29.08 17
|DA48AFBB | 29.08 17
| DAE92EDA | 29.08 17
| DA48B02B | 29.08 17

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 60876

Benzing 46900139 SW-4.3 HW-2.3

23950 2025 14855

| SERVER

Nicolescu Sorin
24° 27" 32.9' E

Serie ceas: 228860
Autorizare: 8000B1B6
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